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)*+,-./01/-2342546782/-191842:1961/-92;69<8-5191-07=7/-:7/-=2/514>7/-
=2-6?5790146@8-8A?291=7/-B-92;6/091=7/-1802-:1-C692446@8-D146781:-
=2-E=A181/-=2/=2-2:-FG-=2-?19H7-=2-FGIJ-B->1/01-2:-IK-=2-?19H7-=2-
FGIK-=2-14A29=7-1-:7-=6/5A2/07-579-2:-190L4A:7-IM-=2:-C249207-NOJPFGIIQ-
N
R*+,STUVWXYZW[\[S]ŜW_̀YZW[\[S[XS[̀SabcdbUSefgbc̀S]S[XS̀cŜhibXcS

j2k-=2:-l686/02967-=2-m8=A/0961n-.829;L1-B-l6829L1Q-
o
p*+,-qA?5:6=7n-194>Lr2/2-579-:1-C692446@8-D146781:-=2-m8=A/0961/Q-
qEstumDE-qtvv.Q

wx

s2/7:A46@8-vP8
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lmDmv§.smt-C.-mDC̈ v§smEn-.D.s©ªE-«-lmD.sªE

l7802r6=27n-FG-=2-Ek96:-=2-FGIJ

¬­®̄ °±-²A2-:1-2?592/1-D.tstu-vQEQ-/2-592/2801-1:-1?5197-=2:-
190L4A:7-KM-:60291:-1³-=2:-C249207-DM-oJNPGGO-=2-FJ-=2-87r62?k92-=2-
µ́µ¶·S\Ùbgb̧cX¹US\[dS[ºg[̂ W̧c¹cS¹[S̀cSĉ b̀gcgb»XS¹[̀ScdcXg[̀Sf¼c¹US¹[S
478½79?6=1=-478-2:-190L4A:7-IM-=2-=64>1-879?1¾-

¿À®ÁÂ̄ÃÄÅ°±-m³-²A2-2:-190L4A:7-KM-=2:-92½296=7-=249207n-
¹b\̂UX[SZW[S\[dhXS[ºg[̂ W̧c¹U\S¹[S̀cSĉ b̀gcgb»XS¹[̀ScdcXg[̀Sf¼c¹US
=2-478½79?6=1=-478-2:-190L4A:7-IM-5191-597=A407/-478-597=A446@8-28-
ÆUXc\S¹[SÇdUVUgb»XSÈX¹W\̧dbc̀·S̀U\ŜdU¹WģU\Sg̀c\bfgc¹U\S[XS̀cSVb\VcS
57/646@8-191842:1961-²A2-1²A2::7/n-4A18=7-4A?5:18-478-:1/-478=646782/-
²A2-/2-68=6418n-28-2:-41/7-=2:-:60291:-1³n-/29-597=A46=7/-579-2?592/1/-
²A2-87-062828-5:1801/-68/01:1=1/-28-É781/-=2-Ê97?746@8-m8=A/0961:-B-
87-5290282429-1-;9A57/-2478@?647/-478-5:1801/-68/01:1=1/-28-É781/-
=2-Ê97?746@8-m8=A/0961:¾-

mm³-²A2-1-:7/-2½2407/-=2-7k02829-:1-2342546@8-592r6/01-28-2:-190L4A:7-
KMn-41=1-6?57901=79-=2:-597=A407-=2k29<-592/28019-:1-/7:6460A=-1802-:1-
C692446@8-D146781:-=2-m8=A/0961/-=2:-l686/02967-=2-m8=A/0961n-.829;L1-B-
l6829L1n-=24:1918=7-k1Ë7-ËA91?2807-²A2-2:-597=A407-6?57901=7-4A?5:2-
478-:7/-92²A6/607/-2/01k:246=7/-5191-2:-7079;1?62807-=2-:1-2342546@8¾-

mmm³-²A2-28-2:-C249207-DM-OoNPGGOn-=2-FJ-=2-=6462?k92-=2-FGGO-/2-
284A280918-=201::1=7/-:7/-597=A407/-684:A6=7/-28-2/02-9Ì;6?28Q-

Í°Ä®­ÅÀ¿ÃÄÅ°±-m³-²A2-:1-2?592/1-D.tstu-vQEQ-478-½24>1-FF-
=2-?19H7-=2-FGIJn->1-=1=7-4A?5:6?62807-1-:7-236;6=7-28-:7/-190L4A:7/-
IIn-IF-B-IN-=2:-C249207-DM-oJNPGGOn->1k628=7-=24:191=7-k1Ë7-ËA91?2807-
²A2-2:-597=A407-6?57901=7-4A?5:2-478-:7/-92²A6/607/-2/01k:246=7/-5191-
2:-7079;1?62807-=2-:1-2342546@8¾-

mm³-²A2-:7/-597=A407/-²A2-?706r18-:1-592/2802-/7:6460A=-/2-
284A280918-47?5928=6=7/-28-:7/-=201::1=7/-28-2:-C249207-DM-OoNPGGO¾-

mmm³-²A2-:1-C6r6/6@8-=2-C2½28/1-q7?29461:-B-v1:r1;A19=61/-=2-:1-
abd[ggb»XSÎcgbUXc̀S¹[SÈX¹W\̧dbc\SÏcSÐ[dbfgc¹US[̀SgWV^̀bVb[X̧US¹[̀S
92²A6/607-2/01k:246=7-28-2:-190L4A:7-IIM-=2:-C249207-DM-oJNPGGO¾-

mÑ³-²A2-:1-E/2/79L1-ÒA9L=641-=2:-l686/02967-=2-m8=A/0961n-.829;L1-B-
l6829L1-/A;6292->1429-:A;19-1-:7-/7:64601=7-579-D.tstu-vQEQ-Ó=2/=2-
2:-FF-=2-?19H7-=2-FGIJ³n-1:-1?5197-=2-:7-=6/5A2/07-579-2:-C249207-DM-
oJNPGGOn-=2-FJ-=2-87r62?k92-=2-FGGO¾-

Ã̄ ÀǞ °±-1-:7-59242=2802?2802-235A2/07-B-1-:7-=6/5A2/07-579-
2:-C249207-DM-oJNPFGGO-=2-FJ-=2-87r62?k92-=2-FGGOn-2:-C249207-DM-
OoNPFGGO-=2-FJ-=2-=6462?k92-=2-FGGO-B-2:-C249207-DM-NOJPFGII-=2-Io-
=2-740Ak92-=2-FGII¾-
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DM-OoNPGGO-28-/A-E8237-mn-1:-597=A407n-2?592/1-597=A40791n-2?592/1-
[º̂Uḑc¹UdcS]S[V d̂[\cSbV Ûḑc¹UdcS[\̂[gbfgc¹U\ScSgUX̧bXWcgb»XÜS
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F
)*+,-./01/-2342546782/-191842:1961/-92;69<8-5191-07=7/-:7/-=2/514>7/-

=2-6?5790146@8-8A?291=7/-B-92;6/091=7/-1802-:1-C692446@8-D146781:-
=2-E=A181/-=2/=2-2:-=2/=2-2:-FF-=2-?19H7-=2-FGIJ-B->1/01-2:-=2/=2-2:-
FI-=2-?19H7-=2-FGIK-=2-14A29=7-1-:7-=6/5A2/07-579-2:-190L4A:7-IM-=2:-
C249207-NOJPFGIIQ-
N
R*+,STUVWXYZW[\[S]ŜW_̀YZW[\[S[XS[̀SabcdbUSefgbc̀S]S[XS̀cŜhibXcS

j2k-=2:-l686/02967-=2-m8=A/0961n-.829;L1-B-l6829L1Q-
o
p*+,-qA?5:6=7n-194>Lr2/2-579-:1-C692446@8-D146781:-=2-m8=A/0961/Q-
qEstumDE-qtvv.Q
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lmDmv§.smt-C.-.C̈ qEqmíD-«-q̈ u§̈ sE
-lmDmv§.smt-C.-s.uEqmtD.v-.ú§.smts.v
--lmDmv§.smt-C.-mDC̈ v§smEn-.D.s©ªE-«-lmD.sªE
---lmDmv§.smt-C.-©EDEC.sªEn-E©smq̈ u§̈ sE-«-Ê.vqE

l7802r6=27n-IJ-=2-Ek96:-=2-FGIJ

¬­®̄ °±-2:-5:18021?62807-2½240A1=7-579-2:-m8;Q-é29818=7-é780<8n-
Ê92/6=2802-=2:-u1k79107967-§2487:@;647-=2:-̈9A;A1B-ÓuE§̈ ³-B-=2-
:1-éA8=146@8-5191-:1-68r2/06;146@8n-2:-=2/1997::7-B-:1-6887r146@8-
Óu1060A=³¾

¿À®ÁÂ̄ÃÄÅ°±-m³-²A2-/7:64601-/2-=24:192-=2-68029Ì/-8146781:-
:1-921:6H146@8-=2:-ût401r7-v6?57/67-m80298146781:-=2-m887r146@8-B-
C2/1997::7-=2-E:6?2807/-mDDtÑEün-²A2-/2-=2/1997::19<-=2:-FJ-1:-FK-
=2-/2062?k92-=2:-FGIJn-28-:1-/2=2-=2:-uE§̈ ¾

mm³-²A2-2:-92½296=7-2r2807-06282-47?7-7kË206r7-²A2-:7/-140792/-=2-:1-
68=A/0961-1:6?2801961-8146781:n-:7/-597½2/6781:2/-r684A:1=7/-1-:1-?6/?1-
B-:7/-2/0A=61802/-=2-:1/-4199291/-92:146781=1/-028;18-:1-75790A86=1=-
=2-4787429-=2-596?291-?187-:1/-028=28461/-?A8=61:2/-B-:7/-1r1842/-
28-:1-?102961¾

mmm³-²A2-478019<-1=2?</-478-:1-51906465146@8-=2-2357/60792/-01807-
8146781:2/-47?7-680298146781:2/n-=2:-?</-1:07-86r2:¾

Í°Ä®­ÅÀ¿ÃÄÅ°±-²A2-2/-=2-68029Ì/-=2-:1-E=?686/09146@8-
597?7r29-:1-921:6H146@8-=2-2r2807/-47?7-2:-5975A2/07¾

Ã̄ ÀǞ °±-1-:7-59242=2802?2802-235A2/07¾
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)*+,-.*-/01234156*-157/83/011-956*:1/;/<3.544-77-/83/=7*+312-./>/
0??@A=BC/DE3/.3/83.544-7754F/837/GH/57/GI/83/.32*3+J43/837/GKLHC/31/
75/.383/837/M=NOP
G
QRST/U-+E1VDE3.3C/1-2*WVDE3.3C/326P
XYSZ[\]\̂ _Z̀abcdebfZgYhijkhlmhZkhZnoẐhpqrnjsofZghYtukuZ
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z-1239*83-C/L·/83/=J4*7/83/GKLH

`̧¹[º»/M5/.-7*6*2E8/,43.312585/,-4/75/3+,43.5/¼º½½\Z¾Z
¼º½½\Z¿º¼¹[̂ d¿¿̧º¼e¹Z½[X\/DE3/.3ÀÁ1/.E4À3/83/75/Â751*775/
ÃÄÅÆÇÈÉÊÇËÅÃÄÅÌÊÍÎÍÏÇÅÐÑÊÍÅÄÈÅÄËÅÊÍÒÇÅÃÄÅËÍÅÓÆÇÈÔÉÊÕÖÖÑ×ÈØÙÅÍÅÚÈÅ
ÃÄÅÃÄÅÛÕÄÅÔÄÅËÄÅÇÉÇÊÐÕÄÅÜÊ×ÊÊÇÐÍÅÃÄËÅÎÄÈÄÚÖÑÇÅÃÄËÅÔÕÎÔÑÃÑÇÅÜÇÊÅ
83.3+,73-/DE3/5J-15/37/�516-/83/Â439*.*:1/)-6*57C/5/E1-/ÝLÞ/83/.E./
245J5ß58-43.C/57/5+,54-/83/7-/,439*.2-/,-4/37/836432->73;/?à/L�PL·K/
83/GK/83/5À-.2-/83/LI·LP

ê¹d½[\¼Xº»/áE3/75/*1562*9*858/83/75/�+,43.5/â5/83234+*158-/
37/319V-/837/,34.-157/57/)3ÀE4-/,-4/<3.3+,73-P

¿º¼¹̧Xê \¼Xº»Z̧ã/áE3/75/,4:44-À5/.-7*6*2585/.3/316E31245/
83124-/83/7-./,75ä-./,439*.2-./,-4/37/542V6E7-/LKà/837/836432->73;/?à/
L�PL·K/83/GK/83/5À-.2-/83/LI·LC/31/75/438566*:1/8585/,-4/37/542V6E7-/Là/
83/75/73;/?à/L·P�II/83/Gå/83/-62EJ43/83/GKK·P

¸̧ãZáE3/43.E725/6-1931*3123/6-163834/E15/3æ231.*:1/837/5+,54-/
57/)3ÀE4-/,-4/<3.3+,73-C/5/3W362-./83/,34+*2*4/75/*1.24E+31256*:1/83/
ËÍÔÅÒÄÃÑÃÍÔÅÈÄÖÄÔÍÊÑÍÔÅÍÅÚÈÅÃÄÅÒÍÈÉÄÈÄÊÅËÍÅçÕÄÈÉÄÅÃÄÅÉÊÍÎÍÏÇÅÍÅÃÑÖèÇÅ
,34.-157P

¸̧̧ã/áE3/,-4/{3.-7E6*:1/837/U-1.3ß-/83/z*1*.24-./837/LG/83/5J4*7/83/
GKLKC/.3/8373À51/31/37/z*1*.24-/83/N45J5ß-/;/)3ÀE4*858/)-6*57/-/DE*31/
â5À5/.E./9363./75./524*JE6*-13./837/Â-834/�ß36E2*9-/6-1.5À4585./31/
37/542V6E7-/LKà/837/836432->73;/?à/L�PL·K/83/GK/83/5À-.2-/83/LI·L/31/75/
438566*:1/8585/,-4/75/73;/?à/L·P�II/83/Gå/83/-62EJ43/83/GKK·P

\[e¼[º»/=/7-/,436383123+3123/3æ,E3.2-/;/5/7-/3.25J736*8-/31/37/
542V6E7-/LKà/837/836432->73;/?à/L�PL·K/83/GK/83/5À-.2-/83/LI·LC/31/75/
438566*:1/8585/,-4/37/542V6E7-/Là/83/75/73;/?à/L·P�II/83/Gå/83/-62EJ43/
83/GKK·/;/31/75/{3.-7E6*:1/837/Â43.*83123/83/75/{3,ÁJ7*65/562E518-/
31/U-1.3ß-/83/z*1*.24-./83/W36â5/LG/83/5J4*7/83/GKLKP
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837/.EJ.*8*-/,-4/83.3+,73-/DE3/-2-4À5/37/�516-/83/Â439*.*:1/)-6*57/5/E1/
ÝLÞ/245J5ß58-4/83/75/3+,43.5/¼º½½\Z¾Z¼º½½\Z¿º¼¹[̂ d¿¿̧º¼e¹Z
½[X\ZDE3/.3/316E31245/31/6-18*6*-13./73À573./83/5663834/57/+*.+-P
G
QRST/e½Zéº¼[ºZXe½Z¹d]¹̧X̧º/DE3/,-4/3.25/{3.-7E6*:1/.3/

6-16383/.3/7*DE*854F/6-1W-4+3/5/7-/3.25J736*8-/31/37/542V6E7-/HPGÞ/837/
836432->73;/?à/L�PL·K/83/GK/83/5À-.2-/83/LI·LC/31/75/438566*:1/8585/
,-4/37/542V6E7-/Là/83/75/73;/?à/L·P�II/83/Gå/83/-62EJ43/83/GKK·P
�

ðRSTZ¿ºéd¼ïcde¹efZpírntñíhihfZhmsS
�{?�)N@/zO{{@P

���

{3.-7E6*:1/����KLH

����������������������������������������������� �¡��������������
¢��������£��¤���¥�������� ������¦����§�������������������̈�����ò�̈�����
¬���¦����������ª¦��²

³́óô¶

z0?0)N�{0@/<�/N{=�=}@/�/)��O{0<=</)@U0=M

z-1239*83-C/L·/83/=J4*7/83/GKLH

`̧¹[º»/M5/.-7*6*2E8/,43.312585/,-4/75/3+,43.5/¼unnoZõZ¼unnoZ
¿ulimYíssjulhiZ½mkoSÙÅÖÕöÇÅÐÑÊÇÅÄÔÅÖÇÈÔÉÊÕÖÖÑ×ÈÙÅÍÅÚÈÅÃÄÅÛÕÄÅÔÄÅ
ËÄÅÇÉÇÊÐÕÄÅÜÊ×ÊÊÇÐÍÅÃÄËÅÎÄÈÄÚÖÑÇÅÃÄËÅÔÕÎÔÑÃÑÇÅÜÇÊÅÃÄÔÄÒÜËÄÇÅÛÕÄÅ
5J-15/37/�516-/83/Â439*.*:1/)-6*57/5/E1-/ÝLÞ/83/.E./245J5ß58-43.C/
57/5+,54-/83/7-/,439*.2-/,-4/37/836432->73;/?à/L�PL·K/83/GK/83/
5À-.2-/83/LI·LP

ê¹d½[\¼Xº»/áE3/75/*1562*9*858/83/75/�+,43.5/â5/83234+*158-/
37/319V-/837/,34.-157/57/)3ÀE4-/,-4/<3.3+,73-P

¿º¼¹̧Xê \¼Xº»/̧ã/áE3/75/,4:44-À5/.-7*6*2585/.3/316E31245/
83124-/83/7-./,75ä-./,439*.2-./,-4/37/542V6E7-/LKà/837/836432->73;/?à/
L�PL·K/83/GK/83/5À-.2-/83/LI·LC/31/75/438566*:1/8585/,-4/37/542V6E7-/Là/
83/75/73;/?à/L·P�II/83/Gå/83/-62EJ43/83/GKK·P

¸̧ã/áE3/43.E725/6-1931*3123/6-163834/E15/3æ231.*:1/837/5+,54-/
57/)3ÀE4-/,-4/<3.3+,73-C/5/3W362-./83/,34+*2*4/75/*1.24E+31256*:1/83/
ËÍÔÅÒÄÃÑÃÍÔÅÈÄÖÄÔÍÊÑÍÔÅÍÅÚÈÅÃÄÅÒÍÈÉÄÈÄÊÅËÍÅçÕÄÈÉÄÅÃÄÅÉÊÍÎÍÏÇÅÍÅÃÑÖèÇÅ
,34.-157P

¸̧̧ã/áE3/,-4/{3.-7E6*:1/837/U-1.3ß-/83/z*1*.24-./837/LG/83/
5J4*7/83/GKLKC/.3/8373À51/31/37/z*1*.24-/83/N45J5ß-/;/)3ÀE4*858/
)-6*57/-/DE*31/â5À5/.E./9363./75./524*JE6*-13./837/Â-834/�ß36E2*9-/
6-1.5À4585./31/37/542V6E7-/LKà/837/836432->73;/?à/L�PL·K/83/GK/83/
5À-.2-/83/LI·L/31/75/438566*:1/8585/,-4/75/73;/?à/L·P�II/83/Gå/83/
-62EJ43/83/GKK·P

\[e¼[º»/=/7-/,436383123+3123/3æ,E3.2-/;/5/7-/3.25J736*8-/31/37/
542V6E7-/LKà/837/836432->73;/?à/L�PL·K/83/GK/83/5À-.2-/83/LI·LC/31/75/
438566*:1/8585/,-4/37/542V6E7-/Là/83/75/73;/?à/L·P�II/83/Gå/83/-62EJ43/
83/GKK·/;/31/75/{3.-7E6*:1/837/Â43.*83123/83/75/{3,ÁJ7*65/562E518-/
31/U-1.3ß-/83/z*1*.24-./83/W36â5/LG/83/5J4*7/83/GKLKC
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83.3+,73-/DE3/-2-4À5/37/�516-/83/Â439*.*:1/)-6*57/5/E1-/ÝLÞ/83/7-./
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836432->73;/?à/L�PL·K/83/GK/83/5À-.2-/83/LI·LC/31/75/438566*:1/8585/
,-4/37/542V6E7-/Là/83/75/73;/?à/L·P�II/83/Gå/83/-62EJ43/83/GKK·P
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